## TOKH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

[] We commit to an annual The Old Kellogg House membership fee of \$125.00 for debt retirement and any future plans for the betterment of the organization.

[] Check made payable to The Old Kellogg House is included. [] Payment has been / will be made through PayPal.

[] We cannot commit to an annual The Old Kellogg House membership at this time but request a special limited membership. We understand that available times and rates will differ from the regular memberships.

Signature

Date

This application and the Membership fee (\$125.00 for 2024) must be received by the Organization before any reservations can be made for use of The Old House or before any voting privileges are granted. An application for Limited Membership must be made by the same deadline.

The application and dues payment must be sent to:

TOKH c/o John Bradford

8231 Windsor Highway,

PO Box 383

Dimondale, MI 48821

Payment can also be made by:

Using your own Paypal account

Click on 'pay or send money'

Click on 'send money to friends and family'

Put John Bradford's email in the text box (jbradford@wowway.com)

Enter the amount In NOTE state the purpose of the payment